MasterPLUS
• Accepts the output fuse module, for the easy
and space efficient protection of output circuits
• EMR: 6 to 125 V AC/DC, 125 and 220 V DC,
230 V AC supply
• SSR: 24 - 125 V AC/DC, 6 to 220 V DC and
230 V AC supply
• Special 125 and 230 V AC leakage current

9024 =    2 A -   24 V DC
6 0
Ordering information
A B C D
. . . .3 9
39 Series - Relay interface modules - Ordering information
0 2 4
Type Coil version A B C D
39.11
0.006 - 0.012
0 - 4 - 5 0 6 0
0.024 - 8.230
0.006 - 0.012
0.024 - 0.060
39.31 0.125 - 8.230 0 - 4 - 5 0 6 0
7.125 - 7.220
3.125 - 3.230
0.006 - 0.012
39.41 0.024 - 0.125 0 - 4 - 5 0 6 0
8.230
0.006 - 0.012
39.21 0.024 - 0.125 0 - 4 - 5 0 6 0
8.230
39.81 0.012 - 0.024 0 0 6 0
EMR - Selecting features and options: only combinations in the same row are possible.
Preferred selections for best availability are shown in bold.
Type Input version Output version, ABCD
39.10
7.006 - 7.012
7048 - 8240 - 9024
7.024 - 8.230
7.006 - 7.012
7.024 - 7.060
39.30
7.125 - 7.220
7048 - 8240 - 9024
0.024 - 0.125
8.230
3.125  - 3.230
7.006 - 7.012
39.40 0.024 - 0.125 7048 - 8240 - 9024
8.230
7.006 - 7.012
39.20 7.024 - 0.125 7048 - 8240 - 9024
8.230
39.80 0.012 - 0.024 7048 - 8240 - 9024
SSR - Selecting features and options: only combinations in the same row are possible.
Preferred selections for best availability are shown in bold.
15